Notice of deletion for Argus Global LNG data published 01 December 2015

Argus has deleted Argus Global LNG value published in error on 01 December 2015. This record should be deleted from client systems.

PA-code

TS type

PT code

Date

Price

Fwd period

Diff base roll

Year

Cont fwd

PA0009146

0

8

01-Dec-2015

5.26

0

0

2015

0

lof1l

Questions should be sent to datahelp@argusmedia.com




